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Superbike 
 
 

Superbike - 25     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

1 Josh Herrin Lake Elsinore, CA Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R USA 
6 Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA Tytlers Cycle Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 

17 Bryce Kornbau Bakersfield, CA BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R1M USA 
21 Nolan Lamkin Indianapolis, IN Castrol/Lamkin Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
27 Ashton Yates Milledgville, GA Jones Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
32 Jake Gagne Durango, CO Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
40 Sean Dylan Kelly Hollywood, FL Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R1000R USA 
50 Bobby Fong Stockton, CA Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
54 Richie Escalante Tizayuca, Hidalgo, Mexico Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R1000R MEX 
69 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY Real Steel Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
77 Bobby Davies Corpus Christi, TX FLO4LAW/SBU Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
78 Benjamin Smith Glenmoore, PA FLO4LAW/SBU Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
84 Joseph Giannotto Hastings, FL Limitless Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
88 Max Flinders Brentwood, NH Thrashed Bike Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
89 Alex Arango Coral Springs, FL Top Pro Motorsports BMW M 1000 RR COL 
92 Jason Waters Springfield, GA Edge Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
94 Danilo Lewis Osasco, Brazil Aftercare Scheibe Racing BMW M 1000 RR BRA 
95 JD Beach Philpot, KY Real Steel Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 

174 William Posse Moncure, NC Posse Racing Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
191 AJ Blackmon Miami Beach, FL Ikonic Yachts BMW M 1000 RR USA 
194 Deion Campbell Simi Valley, CA BPR Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
222 Manuel Segura Gilbert, AZ Red Lobo Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
800 Trevor Watson Spring Hill, TN Team Sloppy Sprockets Honda Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
900 Zachary Schumacher Kaukauna, WI Superbike Supply Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
972 Steven Shakespeare Scottsdale, AZ 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R1000 GBR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

8/14/2025         

August 15-17, 2025   
RIDER ENTRY LIST 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Motovation Supersport 
 

Motovation Supersport - 33     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

1 Mathew Scholtz Durban, South Africa Strack Racing Yamaha YZF-R9 ZAF 
4 Joshua Hayes Oceanside, CA BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 

12 Alexander Enriquez Daly, CA 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
13 Owen Williams Lake Forest, CA Altus Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
14 Chase Black Round Rock, TX Chase Black Racing Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
15 PJ Jacobsen Westtown, NY Rahal Ducati Moto w/XPEL Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
19 Kayla Yaakov Gettysburg, PA Rahal Ducati Moto w/XPEL Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
20 CJ LaRoche Bellaire, OH LaRoche Tree Service Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
22 Blake Davis Lynchburg, VA Strack Racing Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 
23 Corey Alexander Beacon, NY Rahal Ducati Moto w/Roller Die Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
25 David Anthony Murrieta, CA ADR Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 AUS 
45 Cameron Petersen Corona, CA Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
48 Max VanDenBrouck Shelby Township, MI Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
59 Jaret Nassaney Altus, OK Altus Motorsports Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 
70 Tyler Scott Emmaus, PA Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
71 Torin Collins Calgary, Alberta, Canada Altus Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 CAN 
72 Larry Pegram Hebron, OH Team Hammer Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
74 Gabriel Da Silva Coral Springs, FL 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
79 Teagg Hobbs Manchester, NH BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 
96 Brandon Paasch Freehold, NJ 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
98 Aiden Sneed Arlington, TX MP13 Racing MV Agusta F3RR USA 
99 Jeremy McWilliams Newtownabbey, GB Altus Motorsports Yamaha YZF-R9 GBR 

111 Logan Monk Canton, OH Monk Moto Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
113 Gus Rodio Hammonton, NJ Rodio Racing Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
129 Shane Maggs Melbourne, Victoria, Australia Shane Maggs Racing Yamaha YZF-R6 AUS 
151 Hayden Diedrich Fond du Lac, WI S&S Racing - Capelle Bros & Diedrich Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
161 Victor Perez de Leon Mexico City, Mexico Chunga Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 MEX 
272 Wristin Grigg Asheville, NC Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
275 Robert Noe New Franklin, OH Spark's Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
357 Josh Gallusser Oneonta, NY Gallusser Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
369 Samuel Fisher Kansas City, MO The Lone Jack Bullet Triumph Street Triple RS USA 
440 Kevin Horney New Lenox, IL Horney Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
692 Joel Ohman Oceanside, CA LaRoche Tree Service Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
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Stock 1000 
 

Stock 1000 - 35     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

14 Andrew Lee Clovis, CA OrangeCat Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
17 Bryce Kornbau Bakersfield, CA BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
21 Nolan Lamkin Indianapolis, IN Castrol/Lamkin Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
27 Ashton Yates Milledgville, GA Jones Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R USA 
36 Jayson Uribe Angwin, CA OrangeCat Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
77 Bobby Davies Corpus Christi, TX FLO4LAW/SBU Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
83 Anthony Norton Henderson, NV Privateer Motorsports Kawasaki ZX-10R USA 
84 Joseph Giannotto Hastings, FL Limitless Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
89 Alex Arango Coral Springs, FL Top Pro Motorsports BMW M 1000 RR COL 
92 Jason Waters Springfield, GA Edge Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
95 JD Beach Philpot, KY Real Steel Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
97 Rocco Landers Los Angeles, CA RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
98 Jeremy Simmons Maryville, TN Impact Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 

118 Dylan Yelton Florence, KY Yelton Racing/GP Motorsales Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
120 Gjonlek Kalaj Shkodër, Albania Crash Bandicoots Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 ALB 
174 William Posse Moncure, NC Posse Racing Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
191 AJ Blackmon Miami Beach, FL Ikonic Yachts BMW M 1000 RR USA 
194 Deion Campbell Simi Valley, CA BPR Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
222 Manuel Segura Gilbert, AZ Red Lobo Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
249 Jordan Eubanks Woodbridge, VA Ready to Ride Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
310 Rodney Vest North Topsail Beach, NC Realty One Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
441 Taylor Knapp Harvest, IL PS² Racing Aprilia RSV4 1100 Factory USA 
511 Jeff Tait Midland, Ontario, Canada Crashbandicoots Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP CAN 
520 Billy Ball Kalamazoo, MI BB52 Motorsports Kawasaki ZX-10R USA 
624 Nathan Seethaler Raleigh, NC Seethaler Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR USA 
625 Christopher Durbin Taylorsville, KY Durbin Racing BMW S 1000 RR USA 
669 Eziah Davis Bradford, RI The Bike Experience USA Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
693 Mike Bishop Las Vegas, NV Privateer Motorsports BMW S 1000 RR USA 
720 Mike Boyce The Woodlands, TX 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
773 Mark Taylor Pleasant View, UT Prestige Worldwide Coaching BMW S 1000 RR USA 
800 Trevor Watson Spring Hill, TN Team Sloppy Sprockets Honda Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
814 Josh Gerardot Fort Wayne, IN Gerardot Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-10R USA 
896 Philip Hart Granite Falls, NC Hart Racing BMW S 1000 RR USA 
900 Zachary Schumacher Kaukauna, WI Superbike Supply Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
972 Steven Shakespeare Scottsdale, AZ 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R1000 GBR 
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Mission King Of The Baggers 
 
 

Mission King Of The Baggers - 12    
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality  

1 Troy Herfoss Varsity Lakes, Queensland, Australia S&S/Indian Motorcycle Indian Challenger AUS  

10 Travis Wyman Las Vegas, NV Saddlemen Race Development Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA  
13 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Saddlemen Race Development Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA  

29 Tyler O'Hara Petaluma, CA S&S/Indian Motorcycle Indian Challenger USA  

33 Kyle Wyman Macedon, NY Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA  

38 Bradley Smith Oxford, Oxfordshire, United Kingdom Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing Harley-Davidson Road Glide GBR  

43 James Rispoli Deland, FL Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA  

45 Cameron Petersen Corona, CA SDI Racing Indian Challenger USA  

69 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA  

76 Loris Baz Sallanches, France S&S/Indian Motorcycle Indian Challenger FRA  

88 Max Flinders Brentwood, NH Lyndall Brakes/M3 Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA  

97 Rocco Landers Los Angeles, CA RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA  
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Mission Super Hooligan 
 

Mission Super Hooligan - 48     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

1 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Saddlemen Race Development Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
10 Travis Wyman Las Vegas, NV Saddlemen Race Development Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
16 AJ Peaslee Austin, TX AJ Peaslee Racing Ducati Streetfighter V2 USA 
21 Hawk Mazzotta Cottonwood, CA Strack Racing Yamaha MT-09 USA 
23 Corey Alexander Beacon, NY ARCH Racing ARCH 2S-R USA 
25 Dominic Doyle Port Elizabeth, South Africa Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing Yamaha MT-09 SP ZAF 
33 Corey Hart Carnesville, GA Edge Racing/Hartluck Racing Triumph 765RS USA 
34 Cody Wyman Macedon, NY KWR Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
38 Leroy Eshelman Panama City, FL OTW Racing Indian FTR1200 USA 
43 James Rispoli Deland, FL KWR Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
44 Danny Dominguez Newalla, OK Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports Triumph 765RS USA 
49 Hayden Schultz Fayetteville, AR KWR Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
53 August Nord Bloomington, IL MaysMoto Yamaha MT-09 USA 
55 Kole King Burlington, IA King Performance Triumph 765RS USA 
61 Sean Morris Norridge, IL Sixone 61 Racing Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
62 Andy DiBrino Tualatin, OR Competition Werkes Racing Triumph 765RS USA 
72 Jeff Lane Kirkland, WA Lane Racing KTM 890 DUKE R USA 
85 Jake Lewis Princeton, KY Saddlemen Race Development Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
92 Jason Waters Springfield, GA Edge Racing Triumph 765RS USA 
94 Josh Baird Hudson, NC 210 SpeedLab Racing Triumph 765RS USA 
96 K. Skip Ford Kingsland, GA OTW Racing Indian FTR1200 USA 
99 Jeremy McWilliams Newtownabbey, GB ARCH Racing ARCH 2S-R GBR 

101 Rich Foster Virginia Beach, VA El Gamberro Race Team Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
105 Rene Werner Lakewood, CO Send Zen Racing KTM 990 DUKE USA 
114 Joseph Katzberg Raleigh, NC OTW Racing Yamaha MT-09 USA 
131 Neiko Alexander Rancho Palos Verdes, CA Toce Performance Race Team Indian FTR1200 USA 
157 Carbon Merrill San Bernardino, CA Toce Performance Race Team Indian FTR1200 USA 
170 Hunter Dunham Senoia, GA Fighting Charlie’s/HDR Yamaha MT-09 SP USA 
172 Steven Shakespeare Scottsdale, AZ 3D Motorsports Harley-Davidson Pan America GBR 
191 Paul Canale Daphne, AL Team Orthopedics BMW R nineT USA 
197 Andrew Weyh Sanford, FL Weyh Racing Ducati Monster SP USA 
218 Matthew Patacca Middleburg, FL MaTPaT Racing Yamaha MT-09 SP USA 
231 Anthony Sansotta Marion, OH HTC Racing KTM 890 DUKE R USA 
310 Rodney Vest North Topsail Beach, NC Realty One KTM 890 DUKE R USA 
316 Charles Condit Fort Worth, TX One Lap Racing Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
417 Jeremy Taubman Benicia, CA Remix Racing Yamaha MT-09 SP USA 
460 William Cornelius Newnan, GA Village Boy Racing KTM 990 DUKE USA 
479 Paul Mitchell Farmington, AR PMT Racing Triumph 765RS USA 
513 Adan Mendoza Portland, OR Organon Group Triumph 765RS USA 
519 Dillon Wall Adkins, TX Wall 519 Harley-Davidson Pan America USA 
626 Brian Mullins Cincinnati, OH Super Fooligans Suzuki SV1000 USA 
720 Mike Boyce The Woodlands, TX 3D Motorsports KTM 890 DUKE R USA 
762 Zachary Beavan Trenton, OH Beavan Racing Triumph 765RS USA 
777 Charles McNally Ellicott City, MD Carrsville Muffler Triumph 765RS USA 
785 Geoffrey Flores Landis, NC Village Boy Racing Ducati Hypermotard USA 
814 Trevis Carr Carrsville, VA Carrsville Muffler Racing Triumph 765RS USA 
996 Greg Reisinger Leroy Township, OH Chiefs Racing Team Suzuki SV1000 USA 
998 Andres Jaramillo Palm Beach, FL Jupiter Power Suzuki SV1000 USA 

 


